PROPOSED ITEMS (B)

Rice (Jasmine)

Purefoods Fiesta Ham

Spam

Del Monte Spaghetti Pasta

Del Monte Spaghetti Sauce (Filipino Style)
Eden Cheddar Cheese (original)
Del Monte Elbow Macaroni
Lady's Choice Mayonaise (Pouch)
Del Monte Fiesta Fruit Cocktail
Alaska Condensed Milk

Nestle All Purpose Cream

Fibisco Chocolate Chips cookies
Danes / Magnolia Cheeseball

Nestle Coffee mate original powder creamer (bottle)

MAYA Hotcake Mix

Lotte Pepero Almond & Chocolate
Hero Blueberry Jam

Libby's Vienna Sausage

Goodlife Bihon

Pringles (original flavor)

Grocery Bag

Regular - 111

JO-48

COA-3

Medical Consultant - 1

Provision for Additional JO - 4

Provision for OCOO - 5

Provision of Newly Hires - 7
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NOCHE BUENA GROCERY PACKS

REGULAR/ JO / COA
5 kg 425.00 425.00
1lkg 574.75 574.75
340 grams 191.95 575.85
900 grams 104.95 209.90
lkg 86.75 173.50
440 grams 137.95 137.95
1lkg 108.75 108.75
470 ml 179.95 179.95
836 grams 86.75 173.50
300ml 62.95 125.90
250ml 67.95 203.85
600 grams 205.05 205.05
350 grams 200.00 200.00
170grams 139.00 139.00
500 grams 58.75 117.50
32 grams 64.75 194.25
340 grams 179.97 179.97
130 grams 49.75 199.00
400 grams 45.00 180.00
149 grams 85.95 171.90
4,475.57
179 801,127.03
TOTAL 868,951.93
Item Costing Adjustments/ 131,048.07

Packing/Delivery Service

1,000,000.00
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JANITOR & SECURITY

5 kg
lkg
340 grams
900 grams
lkg
440 grams
1lkg

836 grams
300ml
250ml
600 grams
350 grams
170grams

149 grams

Janitor 14 / Security 12

425.00
574.75
191.95
104.95

86.75
137.95
108.75

86.75
62.95
67.95
205.05
200.00
139.00

85.95

26

425.00
574.75
191.95
104.95

86.75
137.95
108.75

86.75
125.90
135.90
205.05
200.00
139.00

85.95

2,608.65

67,824.90



